VALE

BAR & BRASSERIE

WHITE

QUARIE SPY CATCHER SBS WA
VITI'S PINOT GRIGIO ITALY
OYSTER BAY SAUV BLANC NZ
SKUTTLEBUTT SBS MARGS

XANADU CHARDONNAY MARGS
ROBERT OATLEY CHARDONNAY MARGS

THE FAMILY MOSCATO NSW

SPARKLING

BAM BA LAM NV BRUT CUVEE WA

KING VALLEY PROSECCO VIC
RIUNITE PROSECCO ITALY

RIVER RETREAT SPARKLING MOSCATO SA
OYSTER BAY SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT NZ
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL FR

ROSE

ROSE CHA CHA
WILDFLOWER ROSE MARGS

RED

QUARIE BULLFIGHTER CAB MERLOT WA
SKUTTLEBUTT CAB SAUV MARGS

ARA PINOT NOIR NZ

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ BAROSSA
LAKE BREEZE BULL ANT SHIRAZ SA

PORT

PENFOLDS CLUB TAWNY PORT

REG

8.5
10
9.5
10.5
10.5

9.5
10.5
8.5
10

9.5
12
12
10.5

LGE

12.5
15.5
14.5
15.5
15.5
13.5

12.5

BOTTLE
32
34
40
38
42
44
36

34
38
42
34
42
90

32
40

32
38
48
48
42

BEER ON TAP

HAHN SUPER DRY

SWAN DRAUGHT

COOPERS PALE ALE

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES PALE ALE
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE
GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN
GAGE ROADS LITTLE DOVE
GAGE ROADS PIPE DREAMS
FERAL HOP HOG

MATSO GINGER BEER

JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER

IMPORT ON TAP

GUINNESS
HEINEKEN
KILKENNY
SAPPORO

MID ON TAP

HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5

LITTLE CREATURE’S ROGERS
IRON JACK LAGER

SIDE TRACK ALL DAY XPA
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP

CIDER ON TAP

JAMES SQUIRE’S ORCHARD CRUSH
MAGNER'’S IRISH CIDER

4.6%
4.8%
4.5%
4.2%
5.2%
4.5%
6.2%
4.2%
5.8%
3.5%
4.2%

4.8%
5.0%
4.3%
5.0%

3.5%
3.8%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%

4.8%
4.5%

A RANGE OF CRAFT AND BOTTLED
BEERS AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

COCKTAILS
OUR FULL COCKTAIL MENU AVAILABLE AT THE BAR



